PLACE IIME
1 33:51
Do, 34:54

35452

- 36:12
3637

36:52

36:54

38:49

39:26

10 39:31
11 39:38
12 39:41
12 39:56
14 40:09

g 40:44
16 40:50
17 40:50
18 41:04
19 41:26
20 41:27
21 42:29
22 42:30
23 42:32
24 42:47
25 42:48
26 42:51
27 43:02
28 43:16
29 43:23
- 43:25
. 43:36
32 43:42
33 43:49
34 44:00

'35 44:07
36 44:13
37 44:15
38 44:17
39 44:17
40 44:19
41 44:29
42 44:33
43 44:39
44 44:43
45 44:51
46 44:59
47 45:19
48 §5:32
49 45:36
50 45:41
51 45:46
52 46:00
53 46:02
54 46:04
55 46:12
56 46:20
57 46:26
Gl 46:29
o 46:39
60 46:43
61 46:53
62 475212
63 47:36

47:36

2002
Last

HOUSER
CASAGRANDA
LIPSIE
CRATTY
CRAFT
SAWTELLE
WHITE
SLUSSER
CHIRDON
PUTT ;
WEITZMANN
RATKUS
KNESH
ZARNESKY
GOSS
ANGOVE
ROLAND
McCULLOUGH
MEANER
MC KEE
AMATO
STUMP
RUDD
RATKUS
SHAFFER
SERAFIN
HOUCK, JR
CRAWFORD
PARKINS
BERNSTEIN
BERZONSKY
SHARBAUGH
ISENBURG
BARANOSKI
Mc MILLEN
KEPHART
APPLETON
COLE
GERNER
WYMAN
HANCOCK
DEROSA
SASSONG
BERNARDIS
BISTOK
WILSON
ROSS
GILLESPIE
GIBSON
ULESKI
BUJDOS
MALARIK
COLE
STUMP
ALLEN
KOCHVAR
HARTNETT
Mc QUISTON
ESPEJO
Mc KELVY
BUJDOS
AMOND
BARAN
MILLIKEN

FOOL'S RUN

First

CURTIS
AL
THOMAS
HERB
DOUG
MINDY
JACK
DON
DANIEL
LEROY
TODD
DAVID
JILL
JUSTIN
JOHN
TOBY
BYRON
JON

CHRISTOPHER

ZUBBY
DICK
JOSH
BILL
LARRY
JOE
BILL
EDWARD
ROBERT
JAY
HOWARD
THOMAS
KEN
KEITH
RON
MICAH
GARY
MATT
TRAVIS
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
GEORGE
STEVEN
JESSE
MARK
LOGAN
RANDY
RALPH
TOM
INES
JOHN
JOE
MARK
ALAN
JOHN
ANDREW
MARK
GREG
DANIEL
JAIME
LUKE

'MARY JEAN

RON
MICHAEL
DOUG

AGE

23
37
34
38
41
29
29
50
48
38
32
36
28
e
44
29
35
44
41
36
63
138
15
61
19
52
51
55
40
35
27
24
45
48
36
52
15
1.9
22

44

50
47
i5
49
17
34
65
41
34
50
48
40
45
60
Zd
41
43
40
31
i9
38
47
54
36

SEX

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K



PLACE TIIME Last First AGE SEX EVENT
65 47:56 TICKERHOOF JTMMY 15 MALE 10K
66 48:09 BOSTON PAUL 21 MALE 10K

67 48:11 DUNBAR TOM 63 MALE 10K
68 48:20 WAGNER BART 33 MALE 10K
69 48:25 BURTON PAUL 44 MALE 10K
70 48:33 DIETZ MIKE 25 MALE 10K
71 48:42 SWAUGER JOHN 50 MALE 10K
72 48:44 MITCHELL GREG 40 MALE 10k
73 48:52 HELGESON VICKI 41 FEMALE 10K
74 48:59 SMITH JANELL 33 FEMALE 10K
75 49:04 FELGAR CHRISTINA 33 FEMALE 10K
16 49:07 STRAHURA - ANDREW 19 MALE 10K
77 49:39 KIRSCH KERRY 35 MALE 10K
78 50:17 SLADE SARAH 19 FEMALE 10K
79 50:28 BASSARO RYAN 19 MALE 10K
80 50:36 BOMBOY JOHN 48 MALE. 10K
81 50:39 NELLIS WILLIAM 39 MALE 10K
82 50:51 SUKAY ANNAH 31 FEMALE 10K
83 50:57 WIDDOWSON JACK 53 MALE 10K
84 50:59 HAYES CLINTON 38 MALE 10K
85 51:02 - IRELAND LINDA 54 “FEMALE 10K
86 51:15 BOYLE DICK 46 MALE 10K
87 51:26 CLEVENGER WILLIAM 52 MALE 10K
88 51:37 SHORT RANDY 43 MALE 10K
89 51:40 ST JOHN ANNEMARTE 27 FEMALE 10K
90 52:02 SETLER CHUCK 61 MALE 10K
91 52:11 WEITZMANN GRETCHEN 32 FEMALE 10K
92 52:13 MOREAU BILL 30 MALE 10K
93 52:27 OBITZ MELANIE 20 FEMALE 10K
94 52:43 FRANK CHARLES 52 MALE 10K
95 53:10 QUEN MICK 24 MALE 10K
96 53:27 WEAKLAND BARRY 40 MALE 10K
97 53:36 OLENICK GABE 43 MALE 10K
98 53:44 JACK CHRISSY 18 FEMALE 10K
99 54:04 GONDOLF ED 53 MALE 10K
100 54:23 GALLUCCI PATRICH 34 MALE 10K
101 54:27 HRIVNAK RICHARD 56 MALE 10K
102 54:42 LAURINATIS JOELYNE 49 FEMALE 10K
103 54:43 JOHNSTON DONALD 46 MALE 10K
104 54:58 WILSON TIM 31 MALE 10K
105 55:01 LOWMASTER DOUG, JR. 40 MALE 10K
106 55:15 DiGIORGIO LAURA 45 FEMALE 10K
107 55:19 DEMANGONE NANCY 50 FEMALE 10K
108 55:27 MC KEE KEVIN 38 MALE 10K
109 55:34 CHIRDON GEORGE 55--—— MALE 10K
110 55:46 BYLSTONE JENNIFER 29 FEMALE 10K
111 55:50 IRVIN MICHEAL 32 MALE 10K
112 55:52 BOSTON NIECOLE 24 FEMALE 10K
113 56:19 BANKOSKY BRENT 31 MALE 10K

114 56:38 MARSH GREG 34 MALE 10K
115 56:46 SOBOTA MARK 35 MALE 10K
116 56:51 NEIDERHISER VALERIC 25 FEMALE 10K
117 56:52 KELLY BUTCH 55 MALE 10K
118 56:53 SHARBAUGH JEFFREY 31 MALE 10K
119 56:54 KIJOWSKI NICK 38 MALE 10K
120 57:04 BROWN DENNIS 35 MALE 10K
121 57:11 BASSARO SCOTT 46 MALE 10K
122 57:29 NOLL KEN 51 MALE 10K
123 57:31 CIAMPA ELIZABETH 26 FEMALE 10K
124 57:34 CIAMPA JOHN 54 MALE 10K
125 57:36 WARD LESLIE 53 MALE 10K
126 58:08 BUCKSHAW SUzY 35 FEMALE 10K
127 58:18 FREDERICK CAROL 49 FEMALE 10K
128 58:23 SMITH JESSICA 23 FEMALE 10K
129 58:27 DOBBINS DENNIS 46 MALE 10K
130 58:27 REISMEIER MARK 46 MALE 10K



-y

PLACE IIME
131 58:54
132 59:14
133 59:21
134 59:21
oo 59:25
lao” 59:27
137 59:29
138 59:53
139 61:18
140 61:18
141 61:19
142 61:31
143 61:59
144 63:02
145 63:31
146 63:31
147 63:33
148 63:43
149 65:47
150 68:15
151 68:16
152 68:16
153 68:18
154. 68:20
155 69:50
156 177532
157 80:06
158 81:22
159 93:04
1 25:26
2~ 33125
g 33:39
4 34:50
5 38:57
6 40:48
7 40:59
8 44:25
9 45:05
10 45:18
11 45:18
12 47522
13 47:22
14 47:27
15 47:27
16 49:09
17 49:11
18 49:11
19 49:26
20 50:17
21 50:18
22 50:18
23 68:20
24 68:20

Last

KACHUR
FREDERICK
HILLIARD
HILLIARD
MANO
GRAHAM
HCGUE
ESKENASY
TACHOIR
TACHOIR
LATIMER
PLOWCHA -
BUCHANAN
HESS
BENAMATI
BENAMATI
HARROLD
SLADE
BRUN
JOHNSON JR
KRUPA
WEAVER
BACHOTA
TULLIS
SLADE
JACK
GLUNT
JOACHIM
FORRINGER

2002 Fool™s

BENCE
MARSHALL
BENDIS
PETERS
KENDRICK
STEWART
HILEMAN
WEAKLAND
MOREAU
HILEMAN
HILEMAN
SHANK
WIDDOWSON
LIPPMAN
YOSCHAK
SCHLODER
REINARD
SHANK
KIJOWSKT
DIETZ
PIPER
PIPER
HEILMAN
KIJOWSKI

First

ANDREW
FRANK
KEITH
TRACY
KENNETH
LORI
DANA

G. MARTINEZ

JACK
KRISTEN
DONNA
JOCELYN
SUNNIE
SHERENE
KARA
LEE ANN
GARY
EMILY
IAN

J. BARRY
DAVID
MICHAEL
DON
JOHN
AMY
JULIE
BILL
ARTHUR
HOWARD

Walk Results

STEVE
THOMAS
KIM
ANNE
CAROL
JANET
JOHN
JEFF
BETH
MARY
CAROL
DALE
MARY FAYE
AMY
JULIE
KIM
BARBARA
SUSAN
SUE
DAYNA
PAT
DAWN
RAY

ED

AGE

36
53
31
30
40
37
37
62
49
36
40
38
44
34
20
46
57
17
28
41
44
30
29
51
19
15
32
76
21

46
49
36
48
34
38
54
16
31
53
30
53
58
18
i8
29
38
27
64
23
55
25
72
66

SEX EVENT

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI
3MI



