TIME

65

PLACE	TIME	Last		First	AGE	SEX	EVENT
1	33:51	HOUSER		CURTIS	23 MO	MALE	10K
1 2~	34:54	CASAGRANDA		AL	37 THAE		10K
,	35:52	LIPSIE	9.5434	THOMAS	34 MA		10K
4	36:12	CRATTY		HERB	38	MALE	10K
	36:37	CRAFT		DOUG	41 /40	MALE	10K
5 6	36:52	SAWTELLE	SJAM	MINDY	29	FEMALE	10K
, 7	36:54	WHITE		JACK	29	MALE	10K
	38:49	SLUSSER		DON	50	MALE	10K
8 9	39:26	CHIRDON		DANIEL	48	MALE	10K
10	39:31	PUTT		LEROY	38	MALE	10K
	39:36	WEITZMANN	MALE	TODD	32	MALE	10K
11		RATKUS		DAVID	36	MALE	10K
12	39:41 39:56	KNESH		JILL	28 MAY	FEMALE	10K
13		ZARNESKY	BLEH	JUSTIN	-17 KRQ	FEMALE	10K
14	40:09	GOSS	BLAN	JOHN	44	MALE	10K
15	40:44		LANG	TOBY	29	MALE	10K
16	40:50	ANGOVE	H. LAM	BYRON	35 XOA	MALE	MORWOO 10K
17	40:50	ROLAND	MINITE		44	MALE	10K
18	41:04	McCULLOUGH	Pride III	JON CHRISTOPHER	41 AGMI.	MALE	10K
19	41:26	MEANER	MALE		36	MALE	10K
20 .	41:27	MC KEE	MALLE	ZUBBY	63	MALE	10K
21	42:29	AMATO	T 7 EM	DICK	19	MALE	10K
22	42:30	STUMP		JOSH	15	MALE	MEGU 10K
23	42:32	RUDD	TOTAL	BILL	61	MALE	10K
24	42:47	RATKUS	TAMES OF THE PARTY.	LARRY	19	MALE	10K
25	42:48	SHAFFER		JOE			10K
26	42:51	SERAFIN	S ASSAULT	BILL	52	MALE	10K
27	43:02	HOUCK, JR		EDWARD	51	MALE MALE	10K
28	43:16	CRAWFORD	STATES	ROBERT	55		10K
29	43:23	PARKINS	THE REAL PROPERTY.	JAY	40	MALE	10K
~	43:25	BERNSTEIN		HOWARD	35	MALE	
	43:36	BERZONSKY	TAATU	THOMAS	27	MALE	10K
32	43:42	SHARBAUGH	T T E LE	KEN	24	MALE	10K
33	43:49	ISENBURG	T LAM	KEITH	45	MALE	10K
: 34	44:00	BARANOSKI	Carrier Contract	RON	48	MALE	10K
35	44:07	Mc MILLEN		MICAH	36	MALE	10K
36	44:13	KEPHART	The Automatic	GARY	52	MALE	10K
37	44:15	APPLETON	au An	MATT	15 LAMO	MALE	10K
38	44:17	COLE	SUAM	TRAVIS	19	MALE	10K
39	44:17	GERNER	RIAN	MICHAEL	22		10K
40	44:19	WYMAN	1270 131	MICHAEL	44 ASCA	MALE	01080 10K
41	44:29	HANCOCK	JAME	GEORGE	50 YOMA		10K
· 42	44:33	DEROSA	HALLE		47 MIVE		333 10K
43	44:39	SASSONG		JESSE	150803		10K
44	44:43	BERNARDIS		MARK	49		10K
45	44:51				17 EHOL		10K
46	44:59	WILSON	LAMS	RANDY	34		MOTE 10K
47	45:19	ROSS			65		XXSOX/10K
48	45:32	GILLESPIE				MALE	H 10K
49	45:36	GIBSON	MALLE		(8. E. C.	FEMALE	ATO 10K
50	45:41	ULESKI	LAME	JOHN	50 ABIA		21H930 10K
51	45:46	BUJDOS		JOE 23	48		10K
52	46:00	MALARIK	BLAM	MARK	40		HOUAE - 10K
53	46:02	COLE	MALE	ALAN	45		10K
54	46:04	STUMP		JOHN	60		10K
55	46:12	ALLEN			21	MALE	10K
56	46:20	KOCHVAR	BILAM	MARK	41 43	MALE	10K
57	46:26	HARTNETT		GREG		MALE	10K
37	46:29	Mc QUISTON			40		10K
	46:39	ESPEJO		JAIME	311183		10K
60	46:43	Mc KELVY	LAMS		19 730		10K
61	46:43	BUJDOS	LAME	MARY JEAN	16420770	FEMALE	жотиво 10K
62	40:33	AMOND	EMAL		47		110K
63	47:12	BARAN		*****	54 11413		2M18810K
64	47:36	MILLIKEN			36 YFA		SELEME 10K
04	47.50	الألم السفاية المستمين					

PLACE	TIME	Last	First	MT AGE TOOT SEX	EVENT	
			.TTMMY 2011	* F	1011	
65 66	47:56	TICKERHOOF MAR	JIMMY PAUL	15 MAL		MALT
67	48:09 48:11	DUNBAR	TOM	63 MAL		
68	48:20	WAGNER	BART	33 MAL		34:54
69	48:25	BURTON	PAUL	44 MAL		35:52
70	48:33	DIETZ	MIKE	25 MAL	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2	
71	48:42	SWAUGER	JOHN	50 MAL		
72	48:44	MITCHELL	GREG	40 MAL	E 10k	36:52
73	48:52	HELGESON	VICKI	41 FEMA		
74	48:59	SMITH	JANELL	33 MOG FEMA		
75	49:04	FELGAR	CHRISTINA	33 TIMAG FEMA		
76	49:07	STAHURA - IAM	ANDREW	19 MAL		
77	49:39	KIRSCH	KERRY	35 MAL		
78	50:17	SLADE	SARAH	19 FEMA		
79	50:28	BASSARO	RYAN	19 MAL		
80	50:36 50:39	BOMBOY NELLIS	JOHN WILLIAM	39 MAL	FI CALL V 37 32 353	- E0:01
82	50:59	SUKAY	ANNAH	31 FEMA		40:44
83	50:57	WIDDOWSON	JACK	53 MAL	The second secon	08:50
84	50:59	HAYES	CLINTON	38 MAL	11 7 14 15 15 15 15 15	00:04
- 85	51:02	IRELAND	LINDA	54 FEMA	FATHER SELECTION OF SELECTION O	
86	51:15	BOYLE	DICK	46 MAL		
* 87	51:26	CLEVENGER	WILLIAM	52 MAL	ALM RESERVE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE P	
88	51:37	SHORT	RANDY	43 MAL		
89	51:40	ST JOHN	ANNEMARIE	27 FEMA		43.33
90	52:02	SETLER	CHUCK	61 YAMAT MAL	E 200110K	
91	52:11	WEITZMANN	GRETCHEN	32 FEMA	LE 10K	
92	52:13	MOREAU	BILL	30 JJIE MAL		
93	52:27	OBITZ	MELANIE	20 AANG FEMA		
94	52:43	FRANK	CHARLES	52 HALL		43:16
95	53:10	QUEN	MICK	24 YAT MAL		ESTER
96	53:27	WEAKLAND	BARRY	40 AANON MAL		
97	53:36	OLENICK	GABE CHRISSY	43 MAL 18 FEMA	The second secon	AF+EA.
98 99	53:44	JACK GONDOLF	ED	53 MAL		
100	54:04 54:23	GALLUCCI	PATRICH	34 MAL		
101	54:23	HRIVNAK	RICHARD	56 MAL		UU 1 P P
102	54:42	LAURINATIS	JOELYNE	49 FEMA		44507
103	54:43	JOHNSTON	DONALD	46 MAL	A CAPTURE OF BUILDING	
104	54:58	WILSON	TIM	31 WAS MAL	E 10K	TIAL
105		LOWMASTER	DOUG, JR.	40 MAL	E 10K	14:17
106	55:15	DiGIORGIO	LAURA	45 FEMA		67:19
107	55:19	DEMANGONE	NANCY	50 FEMA		44:29
108	55:27	MC KEE	KEVIN	38 MAL		- EE: 54
			GEORGE	55 Jacob MAL		68:33
110	55:46		JENNIFER	29 FEMA		44:43.
111	55:50		MICHEAL	32 MAL		18.15
112	55:52	BOSTON		24 FEMA		44:58
113	56:19	BANKOSKY	BRENT	31 MAL		
114	56:38 56:46	MARSH SOBOTA	GREG MARK	35 MAL		45:32
115 116	56:51	NEIDERHISER		25 FEMA	The second secon	45:36
117	56:52		BUTCH	55 MAL		45:46
118	56:53	SHARBAUGH		31 MAL		
119	56:54	KIJOWSKI		38 MAL MAL		46:02
120	57:04		DENNIS	35 MAL		46:04
121	57:11	BASSARO	SCOTT	46 MAL	E 10K	46:12
122	57:29	NOLL	KEN	51 MAL	E SAVE 10K	
123	57:31		ELIZABETH	26 DERE FEMA	LE TREMTHIOK	46:26
124	57:34	CIAMPA	JOHN DA	54 amag MAL	E MOTEJUO 10K	68.634
125	57:36		LESLIE	53 MAL	E 10K	46:39
126	58:08		SUZY	35 FEMA		
127	58:18		CAROL	49 YEMA	LE 10K	
128	58:23		JESSICA	23 FEMA	E 10K	47:12
129	58:27		DENNIS	46 MAL 46 MAL		17:36
130	58:27	REISMEIER	MARK () E	An Sind rayr	E MANIELINK	

BLACE.

8¢

	PLACE	TIME	Last	First	AGE	SEX	EVENT
.78	131	58:54	KACHUR	ANDREW 2002	36	MALE	10K
-	132	59:14	FREDERICK	FRANK	53	MALE	10K
	133	59:21	HILLIARD	KEITH	31	MALE	10K
	134	59:21	HILLIARD	TRACY	30	FEMALE	10K
	1	59:25	MANO	KENNETH	40	MALE	10K
	150	59:27	GRAHAM	LORI	37	FEMALE	10K
	137	59:29	HOGUE	DANA	37	FEMALE	10K
	138	59:53	ESKENASY	G. MARTINEZ	62	MALE	10K
	139	61:18	TACHOIR	JACK	49	MALE	10K
	140	61:18	TACHOIR	KRISTEN	36	FEMALE	10K
	141	61:19	LATIMER	DONNA	40	FEMALE	10K
	142	61:31	PLOWCHA -	JOCELYN	38	FEMALE	10K
	143	61:59	BUCHANAN	SUNNIE	44	FEMALE	10K
	144	63:02	HESS	SHERENE	34	FEMALE	10K
	145	63:31	BENAMATI	KARA	20	FEMALE	10K
	146	63:31	BENAMATI	LEE ANN	46	FEMALE	10K
	147	63:33	HARROLD	GARY	57	MALE	10K
	148	63:43	SLADE	EMILY	17	FEMALE	10K
	149	65:47	BRUN	IAN	28	MALE	10K
	150	68:15	JOHNSON JR	J. BARRY	41	MALE	10K
	151	68:16	KRUPA	DAVID	44	MALE	10K
	152	68:16	WEAVER	MICHAEL	30	MALE	10K
	153	68:18	BACHOTA	DON	29	MALE	10K
	154.	68:20	TULLIS	JOHN	51	MALE	10K
	155	69:50	SLADE	AMY	19	FEMALE	10K
		77:32	JACK	JULIE	15	FEMALE	10K
	156			BILL	72	MALE	10K
	157 .	80:06	GLUNT	ARTHUR	76	MALE	10K
4	158	81:22	JOACHIM	HOWARD	21	MALE	10K
ď.	159	93:04	FORRINGER 2002 Fool"s	Walk Results	21	LIMIL	1010
	7	25.26		STEVE	46	MALE	3MI
	1	25:26	BENCE		49	MALE	3MI
	2	33:25	MARSHALL	THOMAS	36	FEMALE	3MI
	3,	33:39	BENDIS	KIM	48	FEMALE	3MI
	4	34:50	PETERS	ANNE	34	FEMALE	3MI
	5	38:57	KENDRICK	CAROL	38	FEMALE	3MI
	6	40:48	STEWART	JANET	54	MALE	3MI
	7	40:59	HILEMAN	JOHN			3MI
	8	44:25	WEAKLAND	JEFF	16	MALE	3MI
	9	45:05	MOREAU	BETH	31 53	FEMALE FEMALE	3MI
	10	45:18	HILEMAN	MARY			3MI
	11	45:18	HILEMAN	CAROL	30	FEMALE	3MI
	12	47:22	SHANK	DALE	53	MALE	
	13	47:22	WIDDOWSON	MARY FAYE	58	FEMALE	3MI
	14	47:27	LIPPMAN	AMY	18	FEMALE	3MI
	15	47:27	YOSCHAK	JULIE	18	FEMALE	3MI
	16	49:09	SCHLODER	KIM	29	FEMALE	3MI
	17	49:11	REINARD	BARBARA	38	FEMALE	3MI
	18	49:11	SHANK	SUSAN	27	FEMALE	3MI
	19	49:26	KIJOWSKI	SUE	64	FEMALE	3MI
	20	50:17	DIETZ	DAYNA	23	FEMALE	3MI
	21	50:18	PIPER	PAT	55	FEMALE	3MI
	22	50:18	PIPER	DAWN	25	FEMALE	3MI
25	23	68:20	HEILMAN	RAY	72	MALE	3MI
	24	68:20	KIJOWSKI	ED	66	MALE	3MI